## PRESS RELEASE

## BNP Paribas releases CapLink, a next-generation platform for alternative fund managers and investors

BNP Paribas's Securities Services business has bolstered its digital offering to alternative fund managers and their investors with the release of two enhanced solutions, CapLink Investor and CapLink Private. The platform gives clients simple and secure access to digitalised reporting, ESG insights and data analytics capabilities in a bid to enhance transparency and support investment-making decisions.

**CapLink Investor** is a comprehensive platform for fund managers, investors, and authorised contacts, offering essential information and insights across their fund holdings. With a user-friendly interface available in English and Simplified Chinese, CapLink Investor is well suited for hedge fund and liquid alternative managers, single hedge funds, fund of hedge funds and their investors.

**CapLink Private** offers digital reporting through data visualisation, end-to-end workflow management, and risk and performance analytics capabilities for non-listed investments. It is designed to enable private management companies, diversified asset managers and asset owners who manage private capital investment programmes to have an up-to-date view on their investments such as private equity, private debt and infrastructure in direct funds or fund of funds structuration.

Clients are able to effectively monitor real-time data to unlock the full potential of their funds and portfolios, with advanced analytics providing transparency on investments and their performance. CapLink Investor and CapLink Private are available on Securities Services' client portal NeoLink.

For hedge and liquid alternative investors, particular attention has been placed on streamlining electronic trading functionality and leveraging automation to provide a more efficient, intuitive and user friendly experience, while reducing risk of errors and minimising manual data entry. Automated features have also been added to address risk management controls around document access and sharing. Management companies using CapLink Private also benefit from an integrated white-label interface to facilitate a seamless and secure communication channel with their end investors.

To best meet clients' needs, Securities Services co-created the offering from inception, leveraging the design thinking and lean start-up methodologies of the bank's Digital Innovation Lab and its partnership with AssetMetrix – a leading fintech specialising in non-listed investments.

**Patrick Hayes, Global Head of Alternative Investors, Securities Services, BNP Paribas**, said: "As markets evolve, we're delighted to be rolling out our next-generation platform CapLink to alternative clients and their end investors. We have taken great care to understand how we can create the best digital experience for users, while helping fund managers stay on top of growing reporting, transparency and data accessibility requirements. We are determined to build on these developments to ensure our clients have all the information they need at their fingertips to be more efficient."

-Ends-



The bank for a changing world

## Press contact: Securities Services at BNP Paribas

Emma Salmon, Global Media Relations Manager emma.salmon@uk.bnpparibas.com +44 (0)788 1249 711



Securities Services at BNP Paribas on Twitter - <u>@BNPP2S</u>

in Securities Services at BNP Paribas on LinkedIn

## About Securities Services at BNP Paribas (securities.cib.bnpparibas)

BNP Paribas's Securities Services business is a leading global custodian providing multi-asset post-trade and asset servicing solutions to buy-side and sell-side market participants, corporates and issuers. With a global reach covering 90+ markets, its custody network is one of the most extensive in the industry, enabling clients to maximise their investment opportunities worldwide.

The information contained within this document ('information') is believed to be reliable but BNP Paribas does not warrant its completeness or accuracy. Opinions and estimates contained herein constitute BNP Paribas' judgment and are subject to change without notice. BNP Paribas and its subsidiaries shall not be liable for any errors, omissions or opinions contained within this document. This material is not intended as an offer or solicitation for the purchase or sale of any financial instrument. For the avoidance of doubt, any information contained within this document will not form an agreement between parties. Additional information is available on request.

BNP Paribas is a credit institution that is authorised to perform banking activities and investment services under the law applicable in France and is subject to prudential supervision on a consolidated basis by the European Central Bank (ECB), in cooperation with the *Autorité de Contrôle Prudentiel et de Résolution* (ACPR). As a public listed company and as an investment service provider, BNP Paribas is also in France under the supervision of the *Autorité des Marchés Financiers* (AMF). Its registered office address is 16 boulevard des Italiens, 75009 Paris, France, and its website is https://group.bnpparibas.

BNP Paribas is authorised and regulated by the European Central Bank (ECB) and the *Autorité de Contrôle Prudentiel et de Résolution* (ACPR). BNP Paribas is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority (PRA) and is subject to regulation by the Financial Conduct Authority (FCA) and limited regulation by the Prudential Regulation Authority (PRA). Details about the extent of our regulation by the Prudential Regulation Authority (PRA) are available from us on request. BNP Paribas London Branch is registered in the UK under number FC13447. UK establishment number: BR000170. UK establishment office address: 10 Harewood Avenue, London NW1 6AA.

Services described in this document, if offered in the U.S., are offered through BNP Paribas acting through its New York Branch (which is duly authorised and licensed by the State of New York Department of Financial Services) or BNP Paribas Financial Services LLC, a limited liability company organised under the laws of the State of Delaware; if a securities product, through BNP Paribas Securities Corp., which is a broker-dealer registered with the Securities and Exchange Commission (SEC) and a member of the Securities Investor Protection Corporation (SIPC) and the Financial Industry Regulatory Authority (FINRA); or if a futures product through BNP Paribas Securities Futures Trading Commission (CFTC) and a member of the National Futures Association (NFA).

In accordance with the General Data Protection Regulation (GDPR), European Regulation no. 2016-679, depending on the nature of the processing of the personal data concerned, you have a right of access, rectification and erasure of your personal data together with the right to restrict or object to the processing of such data. For more information on the General Data Protection Regulation (GDPR), details regarding processing purposes, and data retention principles, as well as your rights in relation to the processing of your personal data by BNP Paribas SA, in the context of Securities Services activities, please refer to our data protection notice: https://cib.bnpparibas/data-protection-notice/.



The bank for a changing world